Printed on 27/04 at 22:50
SERIES 1
Class : CRUISERS 5B
Date : 27 APRIL 2017
Handicap : Echo
2017
Course: Q4 Distance: @ n.m.
HW: Wind: W3 Sea:
Corre— True
Echo Time of Elapsed cted
Plc. Yacht Helm
Echo Finish Time Time
Winner Race
hh:mm:ss hh:mm:ss hh:mm:ss min/sec
1 Sweet Martini B Carswell
0.820 20:28:03 1:23:03 1:08:06
2 More Mischief E Doyle & P 0'Toole
0.930 20:20:11 1:15:11 1:09:55
3 Calypso Howard Knott
0.977 20:17:48 1:12:48 1:11:08
4 Cevantes P Conway
0.938 20:24:19 1:19:19 1:14:24
Setanta G Denn
0.897 Retired
Artemis John Giles
0.765 Did Not Compete
Nauti Gal J & J Crawford
0.933 Did Not Compete
Sea Safari J Smith
0.898 Did Not Compete
Vertigo M Muldoon
0.858 Did Not Compete

The Great Escape

P Rigney
D & A Clarke
J Sweeney

B Neeson

0.888 Did Not Compete
Fortitudine

0.962 Did Not Compete
Menapia

0.906 Did Not Compete
Nirvana

0.865 Did Not Compete

Afternoon Delight Bennett/Brennan/McKay
Did Not Compete

0.874

Time of Start :

Boat Selection :

Lapse

1:57 2.

3:06 3.

6:43 4,

DUBLIN BAY SAILING CLUB

THURSDAY ECHO

19:05:00

DBSC

Points
Club
This

Sail No.
on

5013 RSGYC
1.00
966 Marina
00
RSGYC
00
RSGYC
00
2918 NYC
6.00
549 DMYC
8.00
721 RSGYC
8.00
1082 RIYC
8.00
1143 NYC
8.00
1217 RIYC
8.00
1315 RIYC
8.00
1341 RSGYC
8.00
3104 RSGYC
8.00
3202 Marina
8.00

5643

932



